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OEM Reference

SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VAG
VAG
VAG
VAG

1K0615424D
1K0615424J

1K0615424Q
1K0615424D
1K0615424J

1K0615424Q
1K0615424A
1K0615424D
1K0615424J

1K0615424Q

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

NK

BUDWEG CALIPER
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

UBD

BENDIX
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW
BREMBO
BREMBO
DELPHI
DELPHI
QUINTON HAZELL
FTE

0986474381
0986474381
13012147278
2147278
343645
38048600
38048600
56015
6944448
8AC355383741
8AC355383741
8AC355383741
8AC355383741
BHN318
BHN318
BHN318E
BHN318E
F85221
F85221
LC7744
LC7744
QBS4412
RX389868A0

Pinza de freno



http://es.stark-automotive.com

